
 

 

       

     

      

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF THE PHILIPPINES  

AERODROME DEVELOPMENT AND MANAGEMENT SERVICE  
      

Airport ID Airport Year 
 Total 

Passenger 
Movement  

 Total Aircraft 
Movement  

 Total Cargo 
Movement (in 

Kgs.)  

AP-R04-10 Puerto Princesa Domestic 2018 

            
2,046,628  

               
19,404  

          
16,955,042  

AP-R04-10 Puerto Princesa (Int'l) 2018 

                  
99,722  

                     
683  

                  
13,029  

   

            
2,146,350  

               
20,087  

          
16,968,071  

 


