

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF THE PHILIPPINES AERODROME DEVELOPMENT AND MANAGEMENT SERVICE

Airport ID	Airport	Year	Total Passenger Movement	Total Aircraft Movement	Total Cargo Movement (in Kgs.)
AP-R04-10	Puerto Princesa Domestic	2018	2,046,628	19,404	16,955,042
AP-R04-10	Puerto Princesa (Int'I)	2018	99,722	683	13,029
			2,146,350	20,087	16,968,071